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Sample Size: 1894 Members of the Labour Selectorate
Fieldwork: 9th - 14th September 2015

Memership Group Membership Lengh Vote Age Gender
After the 2015 After Ed Before Ed
Total | L8P | L& )y gy | General Election) Miliband Milband | ye | vc | AB | LK [18-24 | 2539 | 40-59 | 60+ | Male | Female
members | affiliates but before mid- | became leader | became leader
July in 2010 in 2010
Weighted Sample| 1894 1100 320 474 281 319 501 1130)319(361| 83 | 205 | 476 | 664 |549(1077| 817
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If there was a referendum on Britain's membership of the
European Union and this was the question, how would you
vote:
Should the United Kingdom remain a member of the European
Union or leave the European Union?
Remain a member of the European Union 77 79 76 73 76 80 81 74 86 80 84| 8 78 80 71| 78 76
Leave the European Union 13 13 16 13 10 13 14 14 10 15 9 5 10 13 20| 14 13
Would not vote 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 1 0O 0 O 0 2 0 1 0 1
Don't know 8 7 7 13 11 7 5 1 4 5 7] 10 10 7 8 7 10

Imagine the British government under David Cameron
renegotiated our relationship with Europe and said that
Britain's interests were now protected, and David Cameron
recommended that Britain remain a member of the European
Union on the new terms.

How would you then vote in a referendum on the issue?

Remain a member of the European Union 76 78 75 72 74 80 80 71 87 80 88|83 77 77 71| 77 75

Leave the European Union 13 13 14 13 10 13 14 14 9 14 7 4 10 12 20| 14 12

Would not vote 2 2 1 1 5 1 1 2 0O 0 O 1 2 1 2 1 2

Don't know 9 7 10 14 11 7 6 13 3 5 6 12 11 9 8 8 11
Do you think the next labour Leader should actively campaign
for Britain to remain in the EU, to leave the EU or should they

not actively campaign for either side?

Should actively campaign for Britain to remain in the EU 65 69 65 56 64 71 71 57 83 73 83| 73 64 66 63| 68 62

Should actively campaign for Britain to leave the EU 7 6 8 8 4 6 7 7 5 9 7 3 5 6 11| 8 6

Should not actively campaign for either side 16 16 18 17 19 15 14 20 8 15 6| 11 17 16 17| 16 17

Don’t know 11 9 9 19 13 8 8 16 4 4 4 14 14 11 8 8 15

*These figures are weighted to the final result.
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